
Final Results / Résultat final
Men Under 23 Road Race / Course en ligne Hommes U23

Race distance: 179.5km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

1 20 SUIHIRSCHI Marc 4:24:05 +0

2 52 BELLAMBRECHT Bjorg 4:24:20 +15

3 145 FINHANNINEN Jaakko " "

4 21 SUIMADER Gino 4:24:40 +35

5 136 UKRPADUN Mark 4:24:42 +37

6 49 ESPCASTRILLO ZAPATER Jaime 4:24:50 +45

7 11 SLOPOGACAR Tadej 4:24:52 +47

8 42 GBRHAYTER Ethan " "

9 22 SUIMULLER Patrick " "

10 43 GBRSHAW James " "

11 76 AUSHINDLEY Jai " "

12 2 FRACHAMPOUSSIN Clement " "

13 5 FRAPARET PEINTRE Aurelien 4:25:11 +1:06

14 30 GERZIMMERMANN Georg " "

15 70 RUSVLASOV Aleksandr 4:25:12 +1:07

16 14 ITABATTISTELLA Samuele " "

17 79 AUSSTANNARD Robert 4:26:53 +2:48

18 109 RSAde BOD Stefan 4:27:26 +3:21

19 16 ITAFEDELI Alessandro " "

20 90 IRLDUNBAR Edward 4:27:28 +3:23

21 33 DENHONORE Mikkel Frolich 4:27:51 +3:46

22 37 NORFOSS Tobias S " "

23 26 GERKAMNA Lennard 4:27:55 +3:50

24 13 ITABAGIOLI Andrea " "

25 107 USAPOWLESS Neilson 4:28:33 +4:28

26 41 GBRDONOVAN Mark 4:28:50 +4:45

27 4 FRAMADOUAS Valentin 4:29:02 +4:57

28 64 AUTNEUHAUSER Marcel " "

29 27 GERKANTER Max 4:29:46 +5:41

30 72 NEDEENKHOORN Pascal " "

31 142 HUNPEAK Barnabas " "

32 100 COLPAREDES ZAPATA Wilmar Andres " "

33 55 BELVERSCHAEVE Viktor " "

34 125 CZETOUPALIK Adam " "

35 67 RUSCHERKASOV Nikolai " "

36 47 ESPAZURMENDI SAGASTIBELTZA Ibai " "

37 31 DENBJERG Mikkel " "

38 89 PORCARVALHO Goncalo " "

39 12 SLOPRIMOZIC Jaka " "

40 108 ETHWELDU Woldegabreal " "

41 50 ESPPARRA CUERDA Jose Felix " "

42 103 USABENNETT Sean " "

43 71 NEDARENSMAN Thymen 4:29:50 +5:45

44 32 DENGREGAARD WILSLY Jonas 4:29:53 +5:48

Report Created  FRI 28 SEP 2018 17:13 Page 1/5

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Men Under 23 Road Race / Course en ligne Hommes U23

Race distance: 179.5km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

45 51 BELCRAS Steff 4:29:58 +5:53

46 128 SWEERIKSSON Lucas 4:32:02 +7:57

47 46 ESPADRIA OLIVERAS Roger 4:32:40 +8:35

48 98 COLFLOREZ LOPEZ Miguel Eduardo " "

49 156 ECUCEPEDA ORTIZ Jefferson Alexander " "

50 157 ECUFUERTES Joel " "

51 88 PORCARVALHO Andre 4:33:32 +9:27

52 80 AUSSTORER Michael " "

53 17 ITAMONACO Alessandro " "

54 101 COLRUBIO REYES Einer Augusto " "

55 6 FRAPRODHOMME Nicolas 4:33:59 +9:54

56 23 SUIRUEGG Lukas " "

57 82 POLMALECKI Kamil 4:34:52 +10:47

58 19 SUIBUSSARD Dimitri " "

59 39 NORSLEEN Torjus " "

60 124 CZEOTRUBA Jakub " "

61 38 NORLEKNESSUND Andreas " "

62 29 GERSTORK Florian " "

63 62 AUTGALL Felix " "

64 35 DENVINGEGAARD Jonas 4:34:54 +10:49

65 143 HUNVALTER Attila 4:35:57 +11:52

66 176 MEXVILLALOBOS HERNANDEZ Luis Ricardo " "

67 111 LUXGENIETS Kevin " "

68 61 AUTBRKIC Benjamin 4:38:13 +14:08

69 45 GBRWILLIAMS Stephen 4:40:30 +16:25

70 15 ITACOVI Alessandro 4:40:34 +16:29

71 112 LUXLEYDER Pit 4:43:30 +19:25

72 73 NEDMAAS Jan " "

73 34 DENKLARIS Magnus Bak " "

74 106 USAMcNULTY Brandon " "

75 68 RUSKURIYANOV Stepan " "

76 99 COLOSORIO CARVAJAL Alejandro " "

77 113 LUXRIES Michel " "

78 86 PORALMEIDA Joao " "

79 139 KAZGIDICH Yevgeniy " "

80 121 NZLCHRISTENSEN Ryan 4:45:41 +21:36

81 96 ERIMULUEBERHAN Henok " "

82 114 LUXWIRTGEN Luc " "

83 56 RWAARERUYA Joseph " "

84 92 IRLMcDUNPHY Conn " "

85 161 CANCHRETIEN Charles-Etienne " "

86 154 ECUCARDENAS VILLAVICENCIO Jordan Anto. " "

87 141 HUNDINA Marton " "

88 48 ESPBARCELO ARAGON Fernando " "

Report Created  FRI 28 SEP 2018 17:13 Page 2/5

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Men Under 23 Road Race / Course en ligne Hommes U23

Race distance: 179.5km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

89 44 GBRSTEDMAN Maximilian 4:45:58 +21:53

90 36 NORANDERSEN Idar 4:47:10 +23:05

 74 NEDSCHELLING Ide DNF  

 3 FRALAFAY Victor DNF  

 54 BELvan MOER Brent DNF  

 91 IRLFEELEY Daire DNF  

 83 POLMURIAS Jakub DNF  

 81 POLMACIEJUK Filip DNF  

 116 JPNISHIGAMI Masahiro DNF  

 25 GERHALLER Patrick DNF  

 133 MGLBATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar DNF  

 28 GERRUTSCH Jonas DNF  

 162 CANROBERGE Adam DNF  

 24 SUISCHNEITER Joab DNF  

 170 CROPOTOCKI Viktor DNF  

 134 MGLSAINBAYAR Jambaljamts DNF  

 63 AUTGAMPER Mario DNF  

 140 KAZULYSBAYEV Dinmukhammed DNF  

 174 MEXLOPEZ COVARRUBIAS Gerardo DNF  

 105 USAHOEHN Alex DNF  

 110 RSAMAIN Kent DNF  

 95 ERIHABTOM TEKLE Awet DNF  

 8 SLOHORVAT Ziga DNF  

 57 RWAHAKIRUWIZEYE Samuel DNF  

 18 ITASOBRERO Matteo DNF  

 102 COLSOSA CUERVO Ivan Ramiro DNF  

 158 ECUHARO Wilson DNF  

 122 NZLMITRI James DNF  

 138 KAZCHZHAN Igor DNF  

 148 SVKSTOCEK Matus DNF  

 40 NORTILLER Rasmus Fossum DNF  

 164 CANZUKOWSKY Nickolas DNF  

 118 JPNOMAE Kakeru DNF  

 75 NEDvan den BERG Julius DNF  

 151 CHIFERREYRA GELDREZ Diego Agustin DNF  

 127 SWEERIKSSON Jacob DNF  

 153 SRBSTOJNIC Veljko DNF  

 152 SRBILIC Ognjen DNF  

 7 SLOCEMAZAR Nik DNF  

 69 RUSNEKRASOV Denis DNF  

 120 JPNYAMAMOTO Masaki DNF  

 126 CZETYRPEKL Karel DNF  

 87 PORANTUNES Tiago DNF  

 117 JPNMATSUDA Shoi DNF  

Report Created  FRI 28 SEP 2018 17:13 Page 3/5

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Men Under 23 Road Race / Course en ligne Hommes U23

Race distance: 179.5km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

 97 ERISELEMUN Zemenfes DNF  

 169 CROKVASINA Filip DNF  

 168 CROJABUKA David DNF  

 131 HKGFUNG Ka Hoo DNF  

 137 UKRSOLTASIUK Vladyslav DNF  

 77 AUSMONK Cyrus DNF  

 172 BRAFINKLER Fernando Augusto DNF  

 146 AZEMIKAYILZADE Musa DNF  

 173 CRCRIVERA SERRANO Kevin DNF  

 175 MEXMIRAFUENTES RESENDEZ Eugenio DNF  

 59 RWAMUNYANEZA Didier DNF  

 84 POLPEKALA Piotr DNF  

 165 ISRGOLDSTEIN Omer DNF  

 78 AUSSCOTSON Callum DNF  

 177 VENAULAR Orluis DNF  

 163 CANWALSH Edward DNF  

 94 IRLO'MAHONY Darragh DNF  

 85 POLTRACZ Szymon DNF  

 53 BELMOLLY Kenny DNF  

 149 CHIAUTRAN CARRILLO Jose Eduardo DNF  

 155 ECUCEPEDA HERNANDEZ Jefferson Alveiro DNF  

 166 CYPAGROTIS Alexandros DNF  

 104 USABROWN Jonathan DNF  

 10 SLOPENKO Izidor DNF  

 115 BURDAUMONT Paul DNF  

 60 RWAUKINIWABO Rene Jean Paul DNF  

 135 UKRMALIEIEV Timur DNF  

 130 HKGCHOY Hiu Fung DNF  

 119 JPNWATANABE Ayumu DNF  

 178 VENQUINTERO Leonel DNF  

 93 IRLO'LOUGHLIN Michael DNF  

 171 MKDPETROVSKI Andrej DNF  

 1 FRABARTHE Cyril DNF  

 159 ROUDIMA Emil DNF  

 160 ROUVULCAN Denis Marian DNF  

 167 CROBRATIC Mateo DNF  

 129 SWESANDERSSON Erik DNF  

 147 AZESHIRALIYEV Karim DNF  

 132 HKGLAU Wan Yau Vincent DNF  

 144 TTOCOLE Tyler DNF  

 9 SLOJERMAN Ziga DNF  

 58 RWAMUGISHA Samuel DNF  

 65 MARGALDOUNE Ahmed Amine DNF  

 66 MARHARAKAT Othman DNF  

Report Created  FRI 28 SEP 2018 17:13 Page 4/5

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Men Under 23 Road Race / Course en ligne Hommes U23

Race distance: 179.5km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

 123 NZLMUDGWAY Luke DNF  

 150 CHIESPINOZA IBARRA Ignacio Alejandro DNF  

Average Speed Race Configuration Total Race
Distance

40.783km/h 179.5kmPoint to Point (84.2km) + 4 Laps (23.8km) - Elevation Gain: 2907m

Entries / Nations

Participants Temperature
(°C)DNS

Weather

Sunny

Ranked DNF DSQ

90 88 0178 / 52 200

OTL

0

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified OTL Over Time Limit

Report Created  FRI 28 SEP 2018 17:13 Page 5/5

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by




